Price list 2024

OurBoxes subscriptions

Level Premium Enterprise Enterprise +
Order/Shipments 10 000 50 000 500 000
Users 8 15 50
Carriers 2 3 15
Text message 100 100 100
Email 500 500 500
Push note 1000 1000 1000
MyBoxes Free Free Free
Support Incl Incl Incl
Monthly fee 520 EUR 1.695 EUR 5.295 EUR
For additonal orders/shipments, Users and Carriers see price for usages per month.

Additional Pieces Price Pieces Price Pieces Price
Orders/Shipments 3.000 185 EUR 30.000 1.000 EUR 1.000.000 4.400 EUR
(Moving objects) 5.000 305 EUR 100.000 1.700 EUR 2.000.000 6.100 EUR

10.000 475 EUR 200.000 2.500 EUR 5.000.000 10.000 EUR

20.000 875 EUR 500.000 3.300 EUR

Warehouse customer orders will be charge with 1/4 of the Order/Shipment price.
Price

Users 25 EUR / user
Carriers 95 EUR / carrier

All prices are per month.

Contact service - proactive communication
External

communication additional package of

Via Push note* 1000
Via email* 1000
Via Text msg* - Sweden** 100

Private Text msg account (11 characters name)

#\ abbivoTion

Valid to 2024-12-31

fee

7,5 EUR
15 EUR
10 EUR

250 EUR

* The additional proactive communication is charge on a monthly base of usage in the service. The service includes
message tracking, monitoring, MyBoxes link, branding and statistic logging of customer activites. Volume discount when

applicable level is achived.

** Additional gepgraphical fee applies outside Sweden. For details, contact your sales representive.
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OurBoxes - service request

Request type Unit Fee

Carrier service request per request 0,5 EUR
Claims request per request 0,5 EUR
Payment request per request 1EUR

Charge monthly for number of requests.

Addimotion - Additional modules
Module name Subscription Fee

User categories:

MyBoxes standard Access and using MyBoxes for delivery trackning incl in sub.
MyBoxes advance MyBoxes white label with full company branding 175 EUR
OurBoxes Agent Per 100 users with accesscustomer orders 350 EUR *
OurBoxes Merchant Merchant view for delivery management per 100 user 350 EUR *

AllBoxes business warehouse:

AllBoxes data mart low Level low (update rate 24 h) 50 GB per account 135 EUR
AllBoxes data mart med Level medium (update rate 12 h) 100 GB per account 270 EUR
AllBoxes data mart high Level high (update rate 4 h) 200 GB per account 540 EUR

Multi account access and views:

Extra account Additional account for manage multi brands/regions 95 EUR
Additional Motion view Shipment view for Inbound, Warehouse and Returns 395 EUR
API services

AddBoxes APl Users for add information on deliveries 0 EUR
YourBoxes API Users for fetch delivery information per User 75 EUR **

* Agent or Merchant users per 100 registered and active users
** Fee per YourBoxes API user with upto 10.000 calls per day per User.

Addimotion - consulting service

For detail prices of our services, contact your sales representive.

All prices are per month, usage, no of requests excluded local tax. Version 5.1



